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The menu of Mcdonald's from Conway includes 152 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about
$5.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mcdonald's:
this situation was the best mcdonald’s experience | had in a very long time. most traveling to mcdonald’s are a
nightmare. kudos to the owner, manager and especially the personal. they were very polite and friendly. had
done their jobs well. my eating was hot, fresh, fast and best (what happens very rarely) it was right! the people
always complain about these things and | am right there with them, but | wanted to def... read more. The
restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations,
Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about Mcdonald's:
Wrong orders, inexcusable waits, unprofessional conduct, and more. It's like this location tries to find ways to
lose business. The management sure doesn't care as this is an expected norm for this spot. | recommend going
to the nearby location on oak read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the
right place: delicious meals, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes
are in the menu, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. The burgers of this place are among the
highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as chips, salads or wedges, The visitors of the restaurant
also appreciate the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer.
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Pizza

TEXAS

Side dishes
JALAPENOS SLICED

Dessert

1 COOKIE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Soft Drinks

DIET DR PEPPER

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

MUcCafe

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

$0.6

$1.4

$2.9

$1.9

$2.9

$1.7

$2.8

$2.8

$3.5

$2.3

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Beef Burgers

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL

S

40 MCNUGGETS

Sweels & Treals

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY

MCCRISPY
J Balvin Meal
REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY

Drinks

DRINKS

Popular

SPIKE MCCRISPE

McCafé Coffees

ICED COFFEE

Pies amp; Cakies

COOKIES CREME PIE

$3.1

$3.2

$9.8

$14.3

$5.4

$6.5

$5.4

$6.7

$3.4

$2.4
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Non alcoholic drinks

VANILLA SHAKE $3.6

SPRITE $1.9
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $3.3

HAMBURGER $3.0

Tish dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $10.3

FILET O FISH $5.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0

FRIES

Happy Meal

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY

MEAL $6.4

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET $6.1

HAPPY MEAL ’
(]

Burgers & Sandwiches

MCCHICKEN $2.8

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $6.5

20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES $21.0
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $30.9
Promotions

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK  $19.2
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $22.7

Uncategorized
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.4
PLAIN SUNDAE $3.6

Most Popular

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

MEAL $10.7
DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH $12.7
CHEESE MEAL
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $9.8
13 COOKIE TOTE $6.0
3 PACK OF COOKIES $3.2
2 COOKIES $2.7

Sauces

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.4
HONEY MUSTARD $0.4
MUSTARD PACKET
RANCH DRESSING

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.4
Soft drinks

DR PEPPER $1.9
COCA-COLA $1.9
DIET COKE $1.9
FANTA ORANGE $1.9
LEMONADE $2.5
CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.6
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HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CARAMEL SUNDAE

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
MCFLURRY

Dishes are prepared with
BUTTER
APPLE SLICES
MILK

CHEESE

EGG
SAUSAGE

DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

BIG MAC MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL
BIG MAC
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE

BACON MCDOUBLE
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

Individual Ttems

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

HOT AND SPICY
&, MCCHICKEN

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
4 PIECE MCNUGGETS

$3.9
$3.6
$3.9

$4.9

$1.7
$1.8

$3.8

$11.5

$5.5

$10.8

$6.3
$5.3

$8.3

$4.3
$3.4

$5.0
$3.2

$3.7
$3.0

MCDOUBLE $3.7
DELUXE MCCRISPY $7.0
DAILY DOUBLE $3.8
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $7.2
DOUBLE CHEESY JALAPENO $9.3
BACON QPC '
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $9.3
POUNDER WITH CHEESE :
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH ¢ o
CHEESE :
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE ¢ o
DELUXE :
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE 48.5
DELUXE :
wiiWy QUARTER POUNDER . .
WITH CHEESE MEAL :
BACON MCDOUBLE $9.2

MEAL
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $12.4

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $12.3
QUARTER POUNDER WITH

$13.3

$13.7

CHEESE DELUXE MEAL $11.4
MCCRISPY MEAL $11.8
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $11.9

HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL $7.8
CHEESY JALAPENO BACON QPC $12.9

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE CHEESY JALAPENO
BACON QPC MEAL

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $8.7

$12.4

$14.0
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Beverages

A PREMIUM ROAST

= COFFEE
| FROZEN FANTA BLUE

RASPBERRY
SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

HI-C ORANGE

MINUTE MAID FRUIT PUNCH
DASANI BOTTLED WATER
FROZEN COCA-COLA

SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA
LEMONADE

UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Condiments

TANGY BBQ DIPPING
SAUCE

HOT PICANTE SALSA
SALT PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET

HONEY PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

MAYONNAISE PACKET

CREAMER PACKET
SUGAR PACKET
EQUAL PACKET
PEPPER PACKET

$1.9

$2.4

$1.9
$2.9
$1.9
$1.9
$2.4
$2.4

$2.5

$2.5
$3.1
$1.8

$1.8

$2.5

$1.9

$0.4

$0.1

$0.4

SPLENDA PACKET
SYRUP

GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
MILD PICANTE SALSA

4 . CARAMEL FRAPPE
2 " | MOCHA FRAPPE

ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
DECAF COFFEE

CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

LATTE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

$0.8
$0.1
$0.1
$0.1

$3.7
$3.7

$3.5

$2.8
$1.9
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.1
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$2.9
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$2.9
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ICED CARAMEL LATTE $2.9
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Mcdonald’s
450 US-65, Conway, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -23:00
Tuesday 05:00 -23:00
Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -23:00
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