



https://menulist.menu 450 US-65, Conway, United States (+1)5013294040 - https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/AR/CONWAY/450-HWY-65-N/10667.html

The menu of Mcdonald's from Conway includes 152 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$5.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Mcdonald's: this situation was the best mcdonald's experience I had in a very long time. most traveling to mcdonald's are a nightmare. kudos to the owner, manager and especially the personal. they were very polite and friendly. had done their jobs well. my eating was hot, fresh, fast and best (what happens very rarely) it was right! the people always complain about these things and I am right there with them, but I wanted to def... <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Mcdonald's: Wrong orders, inexcusable waits, unprofessional conduct, and more. It's like this location tries to find ways to lose business. The management sure doesn't care as this is an expected norm for this spot. I recommend going to the nearby location on oak <u>read more</u>. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delicious meals, prepared with **fish, sea creatures, and meat**, but also <u>corn, beans, and potatoes</u> are in the menu, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. The **burgers of this place** are among the highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as chips, salads or wedges, The visitors of the restaurant also appreciate the large variety of various *coffee and tea specialities* that the establishment has to offer.



Pizza		Iced Beverages	
TEXAS		ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.1
Side dishes		Tea & Coffee	
JALAPENOS SLICED	\$0.6	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.2
Dessert		Beef Burgers	
1 COOKIE	\$1.4	TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$9.8
Spirits		8	
AMERICANO	\$2.9	40 MCNUGGETS	\$14.3
Soft Drinks		Sweets & Treats	
DIET DR PEPPER	\$1.9	REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY	\$5.4
Fruit Smoothies		Featured	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$2.9	MCCRISPY	\$6.5
Hot drinks		J Balvin Meal	
HOT TEA	\$1.7	REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY	\$5.4
Desserts & Beverages		Drinks	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.8	DRINKS	
Sides & More		Popular	
3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.8	SPIKE MCCRISPE	\$6.7
McCafe		McCafé® Coffees	
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$3.5	ICED COFFEE	\$3.4
Sweets & Desserts		Pies & Cakes	
APPLE PIE	\$2.3	COOKIES CREME PIE	\$2.4



Non alcoholic drinks		Uncategorized		
VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.6	SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE		\$0.4
SPRITE	\$1.9	PLAIN SUI	NDAE	\$3.6
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Most Popular		
CHEESEBURGER	\$3.3	NIT Course	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$10.7
HAMBURGER	\$3.0	Me	MEAL	<b>+_0</b>
Fish dishes			DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$12.7
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$10.3	20 PIECE I	MCNUGGETS	\$9.8
FILET O FISH	\$5.0	McCafé	Bakery	
Starters & Salads		13 COOKII	Е ТОТЕ	\$6.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	3 PACK O	FCOOKIES	\$3.2
FRIES		2 COOKIE	S	\$2.7
Happy Meal		Sauces		
6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPP) MEAL	<b>6.4</b>		TARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4
4 DIECE CHICKEN MONITIGGET		HONEY MI		\$0.4
HAPPY MEAL	\$6.1	MUSTARD		
Burgers & Sandwiches		CREAMY I	RESSING RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4
MCCHICKEN	\$2.8	Soft dr	inka	
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE \$6.5		DR PEPPER \$1.9		
Shareables		COCA-CO		\$1.9
	<b>#04.0</b>	DIET COK	E	\$1.9
20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES	\$21.0	FANTA OR	ANGE	\$1.9
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES	\$30.9	LEMONAD	PΕ	\$2.5
Promotions		C	and Chart	
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$19.2		and Treats	
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK	\$22.7	CHOCOLA	TE SHAKE	\$3.6

**4 PIECE MCNUGGETS** 

					THE SHAD
HOT FUDG	E SUNDAE	\$3.9	MCDOUBL	.E	\$3.7
STRAWBER	RRY SHAKE	\$3.6	DELUXE M	MCCRISPY	\$7.0
CARAMEL	SUNDAE	\$3.9	DAILY DO	UBLE	\$3.8
	RRY SHORTCAKE	\$4.9	DELUXE S	SPICY MCCRISPY	\$7.2
MCFLURRY		¥ 335	DOUBLE O	CHEESY JALAPENO PC	\$9.3
Dishes of	ure prepared with			BACON QUARTER  WITH CHEESE	\$9.3
BUTTER				UARTER POUNDER WITH	
APPLE SLIC	CES	<b>\$1.7</b>	CHEESE	DARTERT GONDER WITH	\$7.8
MILK CHEESE		\$1.8	QUARTER DELUXE	POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$6.9
EGG				QUARTER CHEESE	\$8.5
SAUSAGE			DELUXE		40.0
Burgers	J		Combo		
Alletter	DOUBLE	\$3.8	Sola In	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$10.5
Colli	CHEESEBURGER	·		BACON MCDOUBLE	\$9.2
The same	BIG MAC MEAL	\$11.5		MEAL	
	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.5			\$12.4
2 CHEESEE	BURGER MEAL	\$10.8	DOUBLE (	QUARTER CHEESE MEAL	\$13.3
BIG MAC		\$6.3		BACON QUARTER	\$13.7
TRIPLE CH	EESEBURGER	\$5.3		WITH CHEESE MEAL	
	UARTER POUNDER	\$8.3			\$12.3
WITH CHEE		·		POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL	\$11.4
BACON MC		\$4.3	MCCRISP	Y MEAL	\$11.8
DOUBLE H	AMBURGER	\$3.4	SPICY MC	CRISPY MEAL	\$11.9
Individu	ual Items		HOT AND	SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL	\$7.8
nawaa		<b>AF 0</b>	CHEESY J	ALAPENO BACON QPC	\$12.9
_	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$5.0	•	UARTER POUNDER	\$12.4
3	HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN	\$3.2		ESE MEAL	Ψ1 <b>2.</b> 4
	6 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$3.7	DOUBLE (	CHEESY JALAPENO PC MEAL	\$14.0
4 DIECE MA	CALLCOTTC	<b>62.0</b>			

\$3.0

**6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL** 

\$8.7

PEPPER PACKET



Deveru	ges		SPLENDA PACKET		
4	PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.9	SYRUP	\$0.8	
		<b>\$1.9</b>	GRAPE JAM	\$0.3	
	FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$2.4	STRAWBERRY PRESERVE	\$0.3	
SOUTHER	N STYLE SWEET TEA	\$1.9	MILD PICANTE SALSA	\$0.3	
STRAWBE	RRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$2.9	<b>C</b> - <b>C</b>		
HI-C ORAN	NGE	\$1.9	Coffee		
MINUTE M	AID FRUIT PUNCH	\$1.9	CARAMEL FRAPPE MOCHA FRAPPE ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$3.7	
DASANI B	OTTLED WATER	\$2.4		\$3.7	
FROZEN C	COCA-COLA	\$2.4		\$3.	
SOUTHER LEMONAD	N STYLE SWEET TEA	\$2.5	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.8	
	ENED TEA LEMONADE	\$2.5	DECAF COFFEE	\$1.9	
	AID ORANGE JUICE	\$3.1	CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.2	
CHOCOLA		\$1.8	MOCHA	\$3.2	
	(IDS ORGANIC APPLE	, -	CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.2	
JUICE DRINK		\$1.8	ICED MOCHA	\$3.3	
MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE		\$2.5	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.2	
LYMONADE  UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		, -	VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$3.2	
		\$1.9	CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$3.2	
Condiments			ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.9	
			CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.	
tancy	TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4	LATTE	\$3.	
	HOT PICANTE SALSA	\$0.1	FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.	
	SALT PACKET		ICED LATTE	\$2.9	
KETCHUP	PACKET				
HONEY PA	ACKET				
SPICY BUFFALO		\$0.4			
MAYONNA	AISE PACKET				
CREAMER	R PACKET				
SUGAR PA	ACKET				
FOLIAL PA	CKET				



**ICED CARAMEL LATTE** 

\$2.9



#### **Mcdonald's**

450 US-65, Conway, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 05:00 -23:00 Tuesday 05:00 -23:00 Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 Thursday 05:00 -23:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 05:00 -23:00 Sunday 05:00 -23:00